
Gross Division Score Place

Sandy Garrison 73 1

Melinda Hileman 80 2

Jenny Brailer 87 3

Linda Gibson 88 4

Sue Dempsey 89 5

Karen Vonderbrink 91 6

Cathy Hensel 91 7

Kara Kurtz 92 8

Jean Robson 92 9

Maureen Kroness 93 10

Patricia Pritz 94 11

Kathy Newmann 95 12

Bonnie Benson 95 13

Brenda Hopkins 97 14

Patty Kraus 97 15

Margie Hargett 97 16

Micha Daud 98 17

Peg Raum 102 18

Candace Anderson 103 19

Trish Neverman 103 20

Sally Evans 105 21

Betty Cochran 112 22

Sarah McAuly 123 23

Mary Jo Meek DNF 24

Net Division Score Place

Sandy Garrison 65 1

Kara Kurtz 65 2

Cathy Hensel 67 3

Melinda Hileman 68 4

Bonnie Benson 69 5

Jenny Brailer 70 6

Sue Dempsey 70 7

Patty Kraus 71 8

Jean Robson 71 9

Micha Daud 72 10

Linda Gibson 72 11

Karen Vonderbrink 73 12

Margie Hargett 73 13

Sally Evans 73 14

Brenda Hopkins 74 15

Patricia Pritz 74 16
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Maureen Kroness 74 17

Kathy Newmann 75 18

Peg raum 76 19

Candace Anderson 77 20

Betty Cochran 79 21

Trish Neverman 81 22

Sarah McAuly 85 23

Mary Jo Meek DNF 24

All ties were broken by scorecard playoff

Individual Contests

Closest to Pin #7, 0 - 20 handicaps Melinda Hileman

Closest to Pin #7, 21 and over handicaps Candace Anderson

Closest to Pin #16, 0 - 20 handicaps No Winner

Closest to Pin #16, 21 and over handicaps Trish Neverman


